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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 1 Women, 50m Breaststroke Senioren Open
11-12-2015 - 8:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Jessica Vall Royal Spanish SF 31.57 +0,68 A 814
2. Imogen Clark Derventio Excel SS 31.60 +0,68 A 811
3. Moniek Nijhuis NTC-De Dolfijn 198803188 31.76 +0,76 A 799
4. Corrie Scott Edinburgh University 30390 31.84 +0,66 A 793
5. Yvette Kong Hong Kong 1276714 31.87 +0,67 A 791
6. Jessica Eriksson Södertörns SK AT2293 32.13 +0,71 A 772
7. Vanessa Grimberg SVR Stuttgart 32.28 +0,70 A 761
8. Tes Schouten RTC-WVZ 200003120 32.40 +0,70 A 753
9. Anouk Elzerman The Hague Swimming (SG) 199005914 32.42 +0,69 R 751

10. Beth Aitchison Loughborough University 218139 32.53 +0,65 R 744
11. Jessica Billquist Spårvägen SF AV1496 32.54 +0,73 743

Tatjana Schoenmaker South Africa 32.54 +0,70 743
13. Molly Renshaw Loughborough University 176347 32.88 +0,67 720
14. Laura Kinley Loughborough University 292797 32.94 +0,70 716
15. Paula Garcia Estrella C.N. Moscardo 5452880 33.01 +0,66 712
16. Rosey Metz WVZ 200101786 33.03 +0,73 710
17. Jolien Vermeylen BEST 20250/94 33.06 +0,69 709
18. Kelly A Gunnell South Africa 33.11 +0,71 705
19. Larissa Brak ZPC AMERSFOORT 198800572 33.18 +0,72 701
20. Valerie van Roon RTC-WVZ 199802326 33.26 +0,63 696
21. Lia Dekker De Fuut 198700830 33.33 +0,77 691
22. Megan Morrison Loughborough University 401414 33.35 +0,69 690
23. Jocelyn Ulyett Loughborough University 218990 33.57 +0,76 677
24. Delaine Goll SG Essen 170661 33.70 +0,62 669

Carmen van de Rijt RTC- PSV 199801412 33.70 +0,67 669
26. Susann Bjørnsen Setermoen SK 33.82 +0,68 662
27. Kirsten Reeves South Africa 34.34 +0,77 632
28. Melanie Henique CN Marseille 34.42 +0,65 628
29. Klara Thormalm Jönköpings SS 34.46 +0,71 626
30. Claire Verkijk RTC-WVZ 200100240 34.54 +0,72 621
31. Anna Heermann SG Essen 246416 34.64 +0,79 616
32. Johanne Heines Pettersen Sandnes Svømme 34.71 +0,71 612
33. Sophie de Jonge WVZ 200200118 34.76 +0,69 610
34. Lianne Bouwmeester De Columbiaan 200000956 34.83 +0,80 606
35. Melissa Wurm The Mermaids Wien 37200 34.97 +0,71 599
36. Caroline Speiner Södertörns SK AZ0294 35.28 +0,79 583
37. Chantalle Zijderveld NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 200000702 SB9 35.31 +0,70 581 989
38. Arina Baikova Jurmalas SS 35.47 +0,70 574
39. Lisanne Hassing HZ&PC Heerenveen 199702584 35.55 +0,77 570
40. Senna Pols SCOM/De Zeehond'73 (SG) 199700012 35.71 +0,72 562
41. Zohar Hen Shikler Israel SA 35.86 +0,72 555
42. Lisa Kruger NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 200005304 SB9 36.08 +0,80 545 927
43. Merel Kraaijenhof WS Twente 199901428 36.10 +0,80 544

Julie Leonard Swimming Team Tienen 20097/95 36.10 +0,81 544
45. Claudia Schouten Aquarijn 200000812 36.52 +0,74 526
46. Sterre Schlicher RZ 199901672 36.62 +0,69 521
47. Magda Toeters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 198603552 SB14 36.92 +0,81 509 857
48. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 SB13 38.24 +0,78 458 853
49. Emely Telle NPC Germany 10670 SB12 38.36 +0,64 453 764
50. Liesette Bruinsma NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen 200004346 SB11 39.26 +0,67 423 1050

IPC World Record
51. Maja Reichard Spårvägen SF C10291 SB11 39.74 +0,70 408 1013
52. Laura Martens Christensen NPC Denmark 10787 SB8 44.46 +0,75 291 547
53. Lisa den Braber NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199207558 SB7 46.31 +0,57 257 750
54. Sarah Louise Rung Madla Svömmeklubb SB4 49.42 212 919
55. Mina Marie Heyerdahl Klausen Bærumsvømmerne SB7 51.07 +0,87 192 559

WDR Birgit Koschischek ASV Wien
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Paralympics

1. Liesette Bruinsma NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen 200004346 SB11 39.26 +0,67 423 1050
IPC World Record

2. Maja Reichard Spårvägen SF C10291 SB11 39.74 +0,70 408 1013
3. Chantalle Zijderveld NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 200000702 SB9 35.31 +0,70 581 989
4. Lisa Kruger NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 200005304 SB9 36.08 +0,80 545 927
5. Sarah Louise Rung Madla Svömmeklubb SB4 49.42 212 919
6. Magda Toeters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 198603552 SB14 36.92 +0,81 509 857
7. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 SB13 38.24 +0,78 458 853
8. Emely Telle NPC Germany 10670 SB12 38.36 +0,64 453 764
9. Lisa den Braber NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199207558 SB7 46.31 +0,57 257 750

10. Mina Marie Heyerdahl Klausen Bærumsvømmerne SB7 51.07 +0,87 192 559
11. Laura Martens Christensen NPC Denmark 10787 SB8 44.46 +0,75 291 547


